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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R-2017-246 Name: Tetra Tech TTH-17-02 Royal Poinciana Sewer
Expansion (7077)

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:7/25/2017 Department of Public Utilities

On agenda: Final action:8/30/2017 8/30/2017

Title: A Resolution Of The City Commission Of The City Of Hollywood, Florida, Authorizing The Appropriate
City Officials To Execute The Attached Authorization To Proceed For Work Order No. TTH 17-02
Between Tetra Tech, Inc. And The City Of Hollywood To Provide Professional Engineering Services
For The Royal Poinciana Sewer Expansion, In The Amount Of $498,990.00; And Approving An
Amendment To The Approved Fiscal Year 2017 Capital Improvement Program, As More Specifically
Set Forth In Exhibit “A”.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution - Tetra Tech TTH-17-02 Royal Poinciana Sewer Expansion (7077).pdf, 2. ATP - Tetra
Tech TTH-17-02 Royal Poinciana Sewer Expansion (7077).pdf, 3. Exhibit A.pdf, 4. Proposal - Tetra
Tech TTH-17-02 Royal Poinciana Sewer Expansion (7077).pdf, 5. R-2003-003.pdf, 6. R-2012-152
Consulting Agreements (AECOM, H&S, MPI Arcadis, Atkins North Am, and TetraTech WHS).pdf, 7. R-
2013-110 - Tetra Tech TTH-17-02 Royal Poinciana Sewer Expansion (7077).pdf, 8. R-2015-068 - Tetra
Tech TTH-17-02 Royal Poinciana Sewer Expansion (7077).pdf, 9.
TERMSHEETTETRATECHATOPROYALPOINCIANASEWEREXPANSION2017.pdf, 10. BIS 17-
252.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptRegular City Commission Meeting8/30/2017 1 Pass
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